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Base Frame

30x30mm Upright

H Connector

Slotted Upright (Stepped Hanger)

Slotted Upright (Straight Hanger)

Buckle

M8x45mm Socket Head Bolt

M6 Bolt
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4x

1x
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2x

4x

4x

4x

SHL301

Cevizoğlu Mağazacılık San. ve Tic. A.Ş.

Ömerli Mah. Ilgaz Sk. No:12 PK:34555

Hadımköy / Arnavutköy / İstanbul / Türkiye

T. +90 212 798 32 90   F. +90 212 798 32 94

info@shopline.com.tr

www.shopline.com.tr

M�n H:125,5cm

M�n H:107,5cm

Max H:160,5cm
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